
Colorado State USBC

Final Prize Listing

65th Annual Women's Classified Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team Class 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Castle Rock, CO 3,034 263Yes, We Are With Them $600.00 1

Pueblo West, CO 2,926 1834Fusion Fitness $360.00 2

Parker, CO 2,879 77EKPBJ $248.00 3

Denver, CO 2,865 41Jamaican Me Crazy $200.00 4

Centennial, CO 2,846 107Stars And Strikes $100.00 5

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,508.00

Team, Team Class 2, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Buena Vista, CO 2,999 22Firehouse Liquor $1,000.00 1

Loveland, CO 2,904 4Hidden Talent $600.00 2

Centennial, CO 2,902 276International Incident $527.00 3

Poncha Springs, CO 2,900 120High Country Bank - Salida $503.00 4

Evans, CO 2,897 139Pro Pallet $480.00 5

Firestone, CO 2,886 199The Ageless Wonders $458.00 6

Loveland, CO 2,870 30N B F $436.00 7

Ft. Collins, CO 2,851 140Bowling Babes $413.00 8

Delta, CO 2,847 88Tuesday Friends $391.00 9

Greeley, CO 2,846 5Just Friends $368.00 10

Colo Springs, CO 2,841 234Cheese Haus $335.00 11

Englewood, CO 2,841 33Wild Things 2 $335.00 11

Arvada, CO 2,833 175Magic Pinbusters 1 $301.00 13

Longmont, CO 2,824 99Centennial Lanes Too $279.00 14

Aurora, CO 2,821 250Four Avengers + 12 Balls $257.00 15

Aurora, CO 2,819 269F - Mic - S - T $234.00 16

Sterling, CO 2,818 81Sterling Silver And Erin $212.00 17

Aurora, CO 2,811 247Avengers Wobble Baby $189.00 18

Colo Spgs, CO 2,809 113Rock Rollers $156.00 19

Longmont, CO 2,809 86When Bally Met Alley $156.00 19

Montrose, CO 2,806 19Parish Oil $122.00 21

Westminster, CO 2,800 154Girls In The Alley $100.00 22

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,852.00

Team, Team Class 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Salida, CO 3,048 138Salida Auto Sales $1,000.00 1

Strasburg, CO 2,990 171Feed Store Mama's $600.00 2

Strasburg, CO 2,938 170Country Gals Gone Wild $490.00 3

Bayfield, CO 2,922 125Ignacio Gals $450.00 4

Craig, CO 2,911 203Alley Cats $410.00 5

Ft Morgan, CO 2,903 75Patch Work 4 $370.00 6

La Jara, CO 2,897 216Happy Hookers $334.00 7

Salida, CO 2,896 83C D P $294.00 8

Buena Vista, CO 2,893 28Napa Chixz $256.00 9

Milliken, CO 2,890 237High Rollers $216.00 10
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Pueblo, CO 2,889 202Kendra's Team $178.00 11

Kersey, CO 2,888 254 Chicks Having Fun $138.00 12

Bennett, CO 2,879 155That's How We Roll $100.00 13

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,836.00

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Denver, CO 2,540 253Dangerous Dames $440.00 1

Castle Rock, CO 2,537 262Have You Met Us Yet? $280.00 2

Total prizes awarded in this division: $720.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,916.00

Doubles, Doubles Class 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Milliken, CO 1,531 224Kelman, Dawn S / Efendic, Alice 

E

$440.00 1

Aurora, CO 1,508 201Harmes, Lee A / Moore, Mary C $240.00 2

Castle Rock, CO 1,496 262Sabo, Rina A / Walbaum, Linda $218.00 3

Loveland, CO 1,493 44Griffin, LaCinda S / Theilgaard, 

Jann M

$188.00 4

Loveland, CO 1,486 29Miller, Amy S / Harmon, Maggie 

E

$164.00 5

Colorado Springs, CO 1,480 165Shook, Patricia K / Graybeal, 

Tamera L

$146.00 6

Castle Rock, CO 1,479 264Everding, Kelly M / Muraoka, 

Ashley D

$130.00 7

Englewood, CO 1,476 106Martin, Cassidy T / Belden, 

Ashley N

$116.00 8

Parker, CO 1,474 77Pare', Patricia A / Eckhoff, Emily 

A

$106.00 9

Colorado Springs, CO 1,470 101Nielsen, Lisa A / Cohrs, Lauri A $98.00 10

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,846.00

Doubles, Doubles Class 2, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Loveland, CO 1,555 30Ross, Vicky S / Bontz, Chelsea L $440.00 1

Castle Rock, CO 1,540 263Tarbell, Kailyn / Tarbell, Jamie S $260.00 2

Limon, CO 1,532 21Garnhart, Mary R / Williams, 

Tami

$254.00 3

Longmont, CO 1,527 204Cox, Bonnie J / Johnson, Lisa D $248.00 4

Louisville, CO 1,525 214Belisle, Sandra K / Follenweider, 

Debbie

$244.00 5

Holly, CO 1,522 103Herrera, Debbie / Crespin, Debbie 

R

$236.00 6

Evans, CO 1,520 7Sup, Jamie E / Garcia, Tonya F $232.00 7

Fort Collins, CO 1,515 115Ward, Sandy D / Lucio, Lucy $228.00 8

Longmont, CO 1,512 211Samborski, Kelley F / Wood, 

Marisa M

$222.00 9

Loveland, CO 1,511 218Del Vecchio, Donna / Dembrun, 

Karen A

$218.00 10
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Sterling, CO 1,509 178Rittenhouse, Laura A / McMahill, 

Michelle A

$214.00 11

La Junta, CO 1,504 16Mulaney, Tara D / Jones, Sharon 

K

$210.00 12

Centennial, CO 1,500 3Bless, Melinda J / Turner, Mary 

Jo

$204.00 13

Thornton, CO 1,499 274May, Corinne O / Toth, Faydra A $200.00 14

Salida, CO 1,493 83Culp, Shannon J / Adams, Heather $196.00 15

Englewood, CO 1,491 33Skiles, Tina J / Kipper, Robbie L $192.00 16

Loveland, CO 1,490 4Garland, Peggy G / Turner, 

Desiree C

$186.00 17

Aurora, CO 1,490 200Coryell, Joan A / Candelaria, Kim $186.00 17

Fountain, CO 1,488 226Scranton, Crystal L / Saleny, 

Janice M

$178.00 19

Windsor, CO 1,488 14Pope, Kathy H / Stone, Pamper L $178.00 19

Mead, CO 1,487 161Ewoldt, Jill A / Minette, Jocelyn 

A

$172.00 21

Rifle, CO 1,486 57Baker, Valarie / Schippert, 

Cassandra M

$170.00 22

Northglenn, CO 1,485 238Coar, Patricia A / Peters, Kerri G $166.00 23

Firestone, CO 1,479 150Schwartz, Claudia R / Kuseski, 

Janet R

$160.00 24

Evans, CO 1,478 139Ragan, Danielle L / Nelson, 

Janelle K

$156.00 25

Montrose, CO 1,478 19Loss, Cathy E / Mewes, Peggy S $156.00 25

Longmont, CO 1,477 108Melichar, Lesley / Clayburn, 

LeAnne

$150.00 27

Thornton, CO 1,475 210Gee, Becky L / Conklin, Linda M $146.00 28

Longmont, CO 1,475 220Haney-Heilig, Tahnya L / 

Maestas, Connie L

$146.00 28

Limon, CO 1,474 21Darling, Bonnie J / Jaques, 

Cynthia S

$140.00 30

Aurora, CO 1,471 193Farley, Christy L / Guss, Latrisha 

N

$136.00 31

Colorado Springs, CO 1,470 11Buzbee, Kathy D / Ford, Caroline 

E

$132.00 32

Arvada, CO 1,469 68Lohf, Patricia J / Kirwin, Rose M $128.00 33

Canon City, CO 1,464 12Wagner, Jeanenne / Schutte, 

Cindy J

$120.00 34

Lafayette, CO 1,464 71Davis, Donna I / Sacry, Jude M $120.00 34

Aurora, CO 1,464 94Hilton, Toni / Wuensch, Katrina 

M

$120.00 34

Longmont, CO 1,464 108Hirsch, Catheryn A / 

Hirsch-Carton, Jessica M

$120.00 34

Loveland, CO 1,463 4Brueckner, Diana C / Lee, Lana K $106.67 38

Buena Vista, CO 1,463 22Veltri, Marcia L / Steiner, Janet A $106.67 38

Lafayette, CO 1,463 71Shelton, Sandra L / Belmonte, 

Keli J

$106.66 38

Grand Junction, CO 1,462 59Arrington, Ann E / Unfred, 

Maggie E

$100.00 41

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,384.00

Doubles, Doubles Class 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Loveland, CO 1,560 49Blanks, Barbara J / Stansbury, 

Karen A

$440.00 1
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Strasburg, CO 1,540 171Roberts, Susan J / Dotson, Beth A $400.00 2

Walsh, CO 1,539 38Caldwell, Donna R / Hebberd, 

Janice M

$328.00 3

Two Buttes, CO 1,538 157Ausmus, Sheryl L / Mondragon, 

Adrienne

$276.00 4

Strasburg, CO 1,532 171Boyle, Michelle M / Roberts, 

Ashley M

$242.00 5

Salida, CO 1,521 138Cain-MacBean, Desiree / 

Troutman, DeeAnn

$218.00 6

Bennett, CO 1,509 112Fahey, Diane E / Miller, Sandy J $200.00 7

Craig, CO 1,505 203Dunning, Theresa M / Forquer, 

Amber L

$188.00 8

Sterling, CO 1,503 149Lester-Meyer, Emma R / Hunker, 

Diana L

$176.00 9

La Junta, CO 1,498 152Williams, Erica F / Sharpe, 

LeAnn M

$170.00 10

Denver, CO 1,497 74Hammel, Amber / Mascarenas, 

Phyllis A

$162.00 11

Denver, CO 1,491 130Speer, Nancy E / French, Patricia 

A

$156.00 12

Salida, CO 1,490 121Short, LaDonna M / Embry, 

Laurie L

$150.00 13

Strasburg, CO 1,490 170Ferri, Michelle J / Winklepleck, 

Charlotte E

$150.00 13

Salida, CO 1,488 138Gaalaas, Lana / Gaalaas, Toni $142.00 15

Julesburg, CO 1,488 153Spyke, Tonia L / Kline, Kimberly 

L, L

$142.00 15

Aurora, CO 1,487 92Wingate, Amy L / Wingate, Jo 

Anne

$134.00 17

Ft. Morgan, CO 1,487 96Shields, Cathie S / Coffin, Kay E $134.00 17

Aurora, CO 1,486 212Ospina, Mieko A / Shearing, 

Pamela L

$128.00 19

Poncha Springs, CO 1,485 120Phillips, Kelly S / Micklich, 

Debra L

$124.00 20

Craig, CO 1,484 225Springer, Katrina T / Moon, 

Stormy J

$119.00 21

Salida, CO 1,484 121Graf, Michelle M / Holman, 

Sherry M

$119.00 21

Fountain, CO 1,482 227Shull, Chelsea K / Davis, Jessica 

K

$112.00 23

Walsh, CO 1,482 38Walters, Betty J / Patrick, Beulah 

M

$112.00 23

Loveland, CO 1,481 144Smith, Barb / Kaufman, Annie $108.00 25

Aurora, CO 1,475 271Herbert, Bianca K / Thomas, 

Micaela L

$104.00 26

Sterling, CO 1,465 167Buchtel, Heather J / Sager, Leslie 

A

$102.00 27

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,836.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,066.00

Singles, Singles Class 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Aurora, CO 815 201Moore, Mary C $500.00 1

Fountain, CO 810 226Saleny, Janice M $221.67 2

Milliken, CO 810 224Efendic, Alice E $221.67 2
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Colorado Springs, CO 810 101Raines, Alison L $221.66 2

Firestone, CO 809 199Carter, Kim R $100.00 5

Castle Rock, CO 796 264Muraoka, Ashley D $95.00 6

Pueblo West, CO 795 183Meyer, Loree L $85.00 7

Castle Rock, CO 789 263Tarbell, Jamie S $80.00 8

Centennial, CO 780 107Schissler, Megan M $76.00 9

Thornton, CO 777 208Kost, Dianne M $74.00 10

Ignacio, CO 773 1Johnson, Denise M $70.00 11

Canon City, CO 770 207Sampson, Laura L $68.00 12

Thornton, CO 768 274Capra, Nikki A $66.00 13

Denver, CO 767 43Weaver, Carrie L $62.00 14

Centennial, CO 765 107Westberg-Dee, Diane L $58.00 15

Loveland, CO 763 29Harmon, Maggie E $55.00 16

Colorado Springs, CO 762 166Elias, Wanda $52.00 17

Castle Rock, CO 762 262Herider, Lesia A $52.00 17

Aurora, CO 762 271Koch, Alexandra R $52.00 17

Centennial, CO 760 276Braxel, Jody A $48.00 20

Denver, CO 758 42Essex, Amanda B $45.00 21

Aurora, CO 757 249Fox, Lilli A $41.00 22

Mead, CO 756 161Minette, Jocelyn A $38.00 23

Buena Vista, CO 755 22Stolba, Ashley B $32.66 24

Colorado Springs, CO 755 102Webb, Cody T $32.67 24

Denver, CO 755 41Cotton, Jamie L $32.67 24

Delta, CO 753 88Calhoun, Teresa L $30.00 27

Evans, CO 750 7Garcia, Tonya F $25.00 28

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,535.00

Singles, Singles Class 2, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Fort Morgan, CO 817 35Albrandt, Pamela C $590.00 1

Denver, CO 803 43Arnson, Ashley $388.00 2

Windsor, CO 801 66Edsall, Janine R $190.00 3

Denver, CO 800 257Wood, Mirannda S $160.00 4

Craig, CO 792 203Forquer, Amber L $128.00 5

Arvada, CO 791 95Baldi, Veronica L $126.00 6

Centennial, CO 790 3Bless, Melinda J $124.00 7

Lafayette, CO 788 186Montoya, Nicole M $122.00 8

Berthoud, CO 782 145Pacini, Diane L $121.00 9

Canon City, CO 777 63Harrison, Charlene F $119.00 10

Colorado Springs, CO 774 165Budnella, Patricia L $117.00 11

Louisville, CO 773 214Belisle, Sandra K $116.00 12

Thornton, CO 772 275Rotella, Dawn A $114.00 13

Mead, CO 770 100Stark, Dena $112.00 14

Evans, CO 769 7Sup, Jamie E $108.34 15

Fort Collins, CO 769 115Lucio, Lucy $108.33 15

Fountain, CO 769 226Scranton, Crystal L $108.33 15

Loveland, CO 768 30Bontz, Chelsea L $102.00 18

Buena Vista, CO 768 84Baroni, Joyce $102.00 18

Colorado Springs, CO 768 166Schmidt, Tina M $102.00 18

Aurora, CO 768 271Robideau, Nicole $102.00 18

Aurora, CO 766 193Scott, Jill R $99.00 22

Evans, CO 764 139Nelson, Janelle K $97.00 23

Denver, CO 763 41Rimbert, Kim A $93.67 24

Sterling, CO 763 178Rittenhouse, Laura A $93.67 24

Windsor, CO 763 197Anderson, Heather J $93.66 24

Lafayette, CO 762 109Martin, Vicki L $90.00 27
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Aurora, CO 761 267Roskelley, Susan G $89.00 28

Limon, CO 759 21Williams, Tami $83.60 29

Buena Vista, CO 759 22Stolba, Annette K $83.60 29

Littleton, CO 759 126Rodasta, Judith L $83.60 29

Longmont, CO 759 220Haney-Heilig, Tahnya L $83.60 29

Arriba, CO 759 20Arensdorf, Karen A $83.60 29

Dillon, CO 758 90Hodson, Liz B $79.00 34

Aurora, CO 757 267Boehle, Connie D $75.33 35

Thornton, CO 757 210Morgan, Stacey D $75.34 35

Evergreen, CO 757 252Morrissey, Rose V $75.33 35

Windsor, CO 756 66Spence, LeOra M $72.00 38

Northglenn, CO 755 2Kline, Penny S $69.50 39

Windsor, CO 755 76Hughes, Carol J $69.50 39

Aurora, CO 754 245Kleven, Carolyn S $66.00 41

Aurora, CO 754 270Wallis, Debbie A $66.00 41

Canon City, CO 751 143Wade, Vanessa L $62.00 43

Berthoud, CO 751 222Bang, Lilia M $62.00 43

Grand Junction, CO 751 230Prather, Jennifer $62.00 43

Salida, CO 750 83Adams, Heather $59.00 46

Wellington, CO 748 51Waters, Julie L $57.00 47

Estes Park, CO 747 85Evans, Donna M $55.00 48

Centennial, CO 744 135Rome, Laura L $53.00 49

Fort Collins, CO 744 169Laughlin, Donna J $53.00 49

Montrose, CO 742 273Alvarado, Yolanda B $50.00 51

Thornton, CO 740 27Engels, Dale M $47.50 52

Arvada, CO 740 68Lohf, Patricia J $47.50 52

Thornton, CO 739 210Gee, Becky L $42.50 54

Firestone, CO 739 199Covington, Dee E $42.50 54

Greeley, CO 739 159Robertson, Jolene R $42.50 54

Salida, CO 739 158Beach, Brenda $42.50 54

Longmont, CO 738 108Melichar, Lesley $35.75 58

Berthoud, CO 738 145Klein, Debra J $35.75 58

Longmont, CO 738 215McCartney, Darla K $35.75 58

Loveland, CO 738 44Griffin, LaCinda S $35.75 58

Denver, CO 737 43Norman, Emilie M $29.25 62

Canon City, CO 737 63Fry, Ardith O $29.25 62

Golden, CO 737 129Suer, Beverly A $29.25 62

Bellvue, CO 737 173Nett, Terry A $29.25 62

Sterling, CO 735 70Gretch, Brooke L $6.25 66

Westminster, CO 735 154Valdez, Erica L $6.25 66

Granby, CO 735 69Pratt, Terry L $6.25 66

Pueblo, CO 735 205Martinez, Pam S $6.25 66

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,045.00

Singles, Singles Class 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Aurora, CO 865 200Van, Tina L $570.00 1

Walsh, CO 826 38Hebberd, Janice M $420.00 2

Ft Morgan, CO 818 213Engle, Sherry K $188.00 3

Bennett, CO 814 112Whitehead, Barbara J $125.00 4

Salida, CO 814 138Gaalaas, Lana $125.00 4

Aurora, CO 813 270Sigala, Monik M $123.00 6

Evans, CO 807 139Ragan, Danielle L $121.00 7

Salida, CO 803 138Cain-MacBean, Desiree $118.00 8

Limon, CO 803 151Cox, Donna A $118.00 8

Pueblo, CO 799 205Eccher, Nichole L $115.00 10
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Rifle, CO 798 56Trevena, Cathy D $113.00 11

Elizabeth, CO 798 260Slecta, Jennifer D $113.00 11

Arvada, CO 797 68Kirwin, Rose M $109.00 13

Strasburg, CO 797 171Roberts, Susan J $109.00 13

Ft. Morgan, CO 794 96Shields, Cathie S $106.00 15

La Jara, CO 793 216Middlemist, Linda $104.00 16

Strasburg, CO 791 171Roberts, Ashley M $103.00 17

Bennett, CO 786 155Yonts, Colleen A $101.00 18

Lakewood, CO 784 131Cutshall, Pamela J $99.00 19

Sterling, CO 783 167Neff, Carol A $96.00 20

Dillon, CO 783 90Koverman, Anita M $96.00 20

Englewood, CO 781 32Squires, Dana E $93.00 22

Salida, CO 781 138Gaalaas, Toni $93.00 22

Loveland, CO 779 144Kaufman, Annie $90.00 24

Brighton, CO 778 8Bertke, Toni S $88.00 25

Aurora, CO 777 132Dickson, Colleen $85.50 26

Bayfield, CO 777 125Carron, Paula M $85.50 26

Castle Rock, CO 775 263Tarbell, Kailyn $83.00 28

Craig, CO 772 203Miller, Stephanie K $81.00 29

Craig, CO 771 203Dunning, Theresa M $79.00 30

Salida, CO 769 158Andreas, Cindy $77.00 31

Julesburg, CO 768 153Kline, Kimberly L, L $75.00 32

Pueblo, CO 768 202Macaluso, Christina R $75.00 32

Sterling, CO 767 167Buchtel, Heather J $70.00 34

Lakewood, CO 767 243Benedict, Angela D $70.00 34

Denver, CO 767 254Pearson, Jan $70.00 34

La Junta, CO 766 16Mulaney, Tara D $65.00 37

Salida, CO 766 83Accaira, Terry K $65.00 37

Golden, CO 766 129Johnson, Janet M $65.00 37

Evans, CO 765 7Rigli, Cheryl L $61.00 40

Rifle, CO 764 57Schippert, Cassandra M $58.50 41

Hugo, CO 764 124Ravenkamp, Richelle J $58.50 41

Loveland, CO 760 4Brueckner, Diana C $51.17 43

Thornton, CO 760 274May, Corinne O $51.17 43

Longmont, CO 760 258Hubbard, Nancy J $51.17 43

Two Buttes, CO 760 157Mondragon, Adrienne $51.15 43

Canon City, CO 760 143Lozano, Hillary R $51.17 43

Julesburg, CO 760 153Nicolaus, Gail L $51.17 43

Colorado Springs, CO 759 177Stultz, Terri $45.00 49

Arvada, CO 758 95Trujillo, Krystal R $43.00 50

Brush, CO 756 53Martin, Mary E $40.00 51

Lakewood, CO 756 127Peek, Nancy S $40.00 51

Loveland, CO 755 239Campbell, Rebecca M $36.00 53

Buena Vista, CO 755 28Hansen, Lois $36.00 53

Craig, CO 755 225Springer, Katrina T $36.00 53

Fraser, CO 754 118Fisher, Sofia $31.00 56

Lakewood, CO 754 40Herlein, Chele M $31.00 56

Lakewood, CO 753 131Carpin, Susan M $27.00 58

Denver, CO 753 176Parker, Susan D $27.00 58

Bayfield, CO 753 125Jones, Loretta $27.00 58

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,486.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,066.00

All Events, All Events Class 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
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Castle Rock, CO 2,371 264Muraoka, Ashley D $250.00 1

Pueblo West, CO 2,319 183Meyer, Loree L $175.00 2

Fountain, CO 2,281 226Saleny, Janice M $100.00 3

Pueblo West, CO 2,278 183Horst, Jill D $70.00 4

Castle Rock, CO 2,272 263Tarbell, Jamie S $60.00 5

Castle Rock, CO 2,268 262Herider, Lesia A $50.00 6

Strasburg, CO 2,264 240Orness, Donette J $35.00 7

Denver, CO 2,263 41Cotton, Jamie L $23.00 8

Aurora, CO 2,247 250Coleman, Sharon D $18.00 9

Milliken, CO 2,242 224Efendic, Alice E $16.00 10

Parker, CO 2,226 77Lawson, Bobbi J $14.00 11

Firestone, CO 2,226 199Carter, Kim R $14.00 11

Colorado Springs, CO 2,218 102Webb, Cody T $13.00 13

Fort Collins, CO 2,218 115Meyer, Tracy $13.00 13

Colorado Springs, CO 2,215 165Graybeal, Tamera L $11.50 15

Aurora, CO 2,215 271Koch, Alexandra R $11.50 15

Englewood, CO 2,214 106Jones, Carole A $11.00 17

Evans, CO 2,204 7Garcia, Tonya F $10.00 18

Centennial, CO 2,197 107Westberg-Dee, Diane L $10.00 19

Thornton, CO 2,196 274Toth, Faydra A $9.00 20

Castle Rock, CO 2,188 263Trenn, Harmonie R $9.00 21

Centennial, CO 2,185 107Schissler, Megan M $8.00 22

Lakewood, CO 2,182 119Maly, Michelle M $7.50 23

Aurora, CO 2,182 248Howard, Cindy V $7.50 23

Colorado Springs, CO 2,181 11Newborn, Nona J $6.50 25

Buena Vista, CO 2,181 22Stolba, Ashley B $6.50 25

Longmont, CO 2,167 211Wood, Marisa M $6.00 27

Colorado Springs, CO 2,164 101Raines, Alison L $5.00 28

Total prizes awarded in this division: $970.00

All Events, All Events Class 2, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Loveland, CO 2,394 30Bontz, Chelsea L $300.00 1

Aurora, CO 2,325 201Harmes, Lee A $225.00 2

Limon, CO 2,313 21Williams, Tami $172.00 3

Denver, CO 2,301 43Arnson, Ashley $133.00 4

Centennial, CO 2,268 3Bless, Melinda J $106.00 5

Windsor, CO 2,267 66Edsall, Janine R $85.00 6

Fort Morgan, CO 2,260 35Albrandt, Pamela C $71.00 7

Craig, CO 2,252 203Forquer, Amber L $59.00 8

Fort Collins, CO 2,249 115Lucio, Lucy $52.00 9

Evans, CO 2,242 7Sup, Jamie E $46.00 10

Buena Vista, CO 2,226 22Steiner, Janet A $38.33 11

Salida, CO 2,226 83Adams, Heather $38.34 11

Poncha Springs, CO 2,226 120Matthies, Penny M $38.33 11

Buena Vista, CO 2,225 22Stolba, Annette K $34.00 14

Arriba, CO 2,216 20Arensdorf, Karen A $32.00 15

Firestone, CO 2,213 199Covington, Dee E $31.00 16

Loveland, CO 2,211 44Griffin, LaCinda S $29.00 17

Buena Vista, CO 2,210 84Baroni, Joyce $29.00 18

Canon City, CO 2,205 143Wade, Vanessa L $28.00 19

Aurora, CO 2,202 193Scott, Jill R $28.00 20

Aurora, CO 2,201 62Reeves, Hattie M $27.00 21

Longmont, CO 2,200 108Melichar, Lesley $26.00 22

Evans, CO 2,199 139Nelson, Janelle K $25.00 23

Denver, CO 2,196 134Thompson, Christine M $25.00 24
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Thornton, CO 2,195 210Gee, Becky L $24.00 25

Northglenn, CO 2,194 238Higgins, Patty J $23.50 26

Aurora, CO 2,194 267Boehle, Connie D $23.50 26

Longmont, CO 2,191 220Haney-Heilig, Tahnya L $23.00 28

Montrose, CO 2,190 19Mewes, Peggy S $23.00 29

Bellvue, CO 2,187 173Comeau, Michael Ann $22.00 30

Windsor, CO 2,186 197Anderson, Heather J $22.00 31

Salida, CO 2,184 158Beach, Brenda $21.00 32

Sterling, CO 2,182 178Rittenhouse, Laura A $21.00 33

Rifle, CO 2,181 55Stroud, Doreen L $20.00 34

Lafayette, CO 2,179 186Montoya, Nicole M $20.00 35

Denver, CO 2,178 257Wood, Mirannda S $19.00 36

Thornton, CO 2,176 275Rotella, Dawn A $19.00 37

Louisville, CO 2,174 214Belisle, Sandra K $18.00 38

Mead, CO 2,173 100Stark, Dena $17.33 39

Sterling, CO 2,173 81Haynes, Icel M $17.33 39

Sterling, CO 2,173 81Warnick, Erin M $17.34 39

Grand Junction, CO 2,172 272Proctor, Tammy A $16.00 42

Englewood, CO 2,172 33Skiles, Tina J $16.00 42

Fountain, CO 2,171 226Scranton, Crystal L $15.00 44

Strasburg, CO 2,170 170Clark, Linda M $14.50 45

Delta, CO 2,170 88Griswold, Cina R $14.50 45

Colorado Springs, CO 2,169 166Schmidt, Tina M $14.00 47

Oak Creek, CO 2,167 189Worster, Brady $14.00 48

Colo Spgs, CO 2,166 113Wilson, Delilah K $13.00 49

Evans, CO 2,165 139Becher, Tiffanie J $13.00 50

Colorado Springs, CO 2,164 164Smith, Shelly K $12.00 51

Aurora, CO 2,163 147Nuebel, Kelly S $11.50 52

Aurora, CO 2,163 271Herbert, Bianca K $11.50 52

Canon City, CO 2,161 207Mc Glothlin, Tammy T $11.00 54

Strasburg, CO 2,160 170Winklepleck, Charlotte E $10.00 55

Thornton, CO 2,158 210Morgan, Stacey D $10.00 56

Longmont, CO 2,156 160Luensmann, Lyn J $9.00 57

Grand Junction, CO 2,155 230Prather, Jennifer $9.00 58

Aurora, CO 2,154 193Farley, Christy L $8.00 59

Englewood, CO 2,154 33Kipper, Robbie L $8.00 59

Lafayette, CO 2,153 71Davis, Donna I $7.00 61

Colo Spgs, CO 2,153 251Rosenthal, Mary $7.00 61

Colo Spgs, CO 2,152 251Perkins, Charlene N $5.67 63

Longmont, CO 2,152 86Pickett, Aleitha M $5.66 63

Aurora, CO 2,152 247Christian, Maria $5.67 63

Longmont, CO 2,151 215McCartney, Darla K $5.00 66

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,295.00

All Events, All Evnts Class 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Castle Rock, CO 2,410 263Tarbell, Kailyn $300.00 1

Salida, CO 2,372 138Cain-MacBean, Desiree $225.00 2

Julesburg, CO 2,330 153Kline, Kimberly L, L $112.00 3

Lakewood, CO 2,320 131Cutshall, Pamela J $75.00 4

Strasburg, CO 2,319 171Roberts, Susan J $60.00 5

Strasburg, CO 2,313 171Roberts, Ashley M $52.00 6

Salida, CO 2,295 138Gaalaas, Lana $42.00 7

Salida, CO 2,295 138Gaalaas, Toni $42.00 7

Aurora, CO 2,289 200Van, Tina L $40.00 9

Strasburg, CO 2,288 171Dotson, Beth A $39.00 10
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Walsh, CO 2,278 38Hebberd, Janice M $39.00 11

Sterling, CO 2,273 167Buchtel, Heather J $38.00 12

Walsh, CO 2,273 38Walters, Betty J $38.00 12

Denver, CO 2,271 130Speer, Nancy E $36.00 14

La Jara, CO 2,269 216Middlemist, Linda $36.00 15

Craig, CO 2,267 203Dunning, Theresa M $35.00 16

Ft. Morgan, CO 2,266 96Shields, Cathie S $34.00 17

Craig, CO 2,261 203Miller, Stephanie K $34.00 18

Pueblo, CO 2,256 205Eccher, Nichole L $33.00 19

Lamar, CO 2,255 188Sanchez, Christine M $32.00 20

Bennett, CO 2,252 155Yonts, Colleen A $31.00 21

Evans, CO 2,251 139Ragan, Danielle L $30.00 22

Julesburg, CO 2,250 153Nicolaus, Gail L $30.00 23

Rifle, CO 2,241 55Magnuson, Jennifer L $29.00 24

Elizabeth, CO 2,238 260Slecta, Jennifer D $29.00 25

Pueblo, CO 2,236 202Macaluso, Christina R $29.00 26

Salida, CO 2,234 83Accaira, Terry K $28.00 27

Ft Morgan, CO 2,231 213Engle, Sherry K $27.50 28

Buena Vista, CO 2,231 28Hansen, Lois $27.50 28

Bennett, CO 2,230 112Buckman, Annabelle $26.00 30

Craig, CO 2,229 225Moon, Stormy J $25.00 31

Ft Morgan, CO 2,228 75Morgan, Marsha E $25.00 32

Poncha Springs, CO 2,227 120Phillips, Kelly S $24.00 33

Fraser, CO 2,226 118Fisher, Sofia $23.00 34

Longmont, CO 2,226 204Cox, Bonnie J $23.00 34

Arvada, CO 2,224 68Kirwin, Rose M $22.00 36

Evans, CO 2,223 139Terito, Nicole S $21.00 37

Ft Morgan, CO 2,222 75Holmes, Christie C $20.00 38

Salida, CO 2,221 158Andreas, Cindy $20.00 39

Salida, CO 2,220 138Troutman, DeeAnn $19.00 40

Strasburg, CO 2,218 170Ferri, Michelle J $18.00 41

Aurora, CO 2,214 92Wingate, Jo Anne $17.50 42

Holly, CO 2,214 103Crespin, Debbie R $17.50 42

Denver, CO 2,210 74Hammel, Amber $16.00 44

Loveland, CO 2,209 49Stansbury, Karen A $16.00 45

Fraser, CO 2,208 9James, Susan S $15.00 46

La Junta, CO 2,205 16Mulaney, Tara D $13.50 47

Milliken, CO 2,205 237Snider, Julene V $13.50 47

Aurora, CO 2,202 132Dickson, Colleen $13.00 49

Lakewood, CO 2,201 131Carpin, Susan M $12.00 50

Loveland, CO 2,198 239Campbell, Rebecca M $11.00 51

Lakewood, CO 2,197 241Herman, Mary $10.00 52

Howard, CO 2,197 156Stahl, Marilyn $10.00 52

Loveland, CO 2,197 4Garland, Peggy G $10.00 52

Holly, CO 2,194 103Jantzen, Brandi $8.00 55

Walsh, CO 2,194 38Caldwell, Donna R $8.00 55

Loveland, CO 2,194 4Brueckner, Diana C $8.00 55

Fort Morgan, CO 2,193 35Holden, Sonja L $6.00 58

Thornton, CO 2,192 274May, Corinne O $5.50 59

Brighton, CO 2,192 8Bertke, Toni S $5.50 59

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,085.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,350.00

All Events Scratch, All Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
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Castle Rock, CO 2,106 262Herider, Lesia A $120.00 1

Parker, CO 1,995 77Eckhoff, Emily A $90.00 2

Lakewood, CO 1,939 119Maly, Michelle M $64.00 3

Castle Rock, CO 1,936 264Muraoka, Ashley D $48.00 4

Pueblo West, CO 1,924 183Horst, Jill D $38.00 5

Castle Rock, CO 1,923 262Sabo, Rina A $32.00 6

Colorado Springs, CO 1,921 102Webb, Cody T $27.00 7

Longmont, CO 1,901 196Finley, Denise $22.00 8

Loveland, CO 1,896 114Ward, Terri L $19.00 9

Denver, CO 1,874 255Mayland, Michelle L $17.00 10

Thornton, CO 1,871 208May, Jo L $15.00 11

Englewood, CO 1,866 106Jones, Carole A $12.00 12

Lakewood, CO 1,864 119Dato, Angela N $9.00 13

Lakewood, CO 1,862 119Powers, Sharon M $7.00 14

Parker, CO 1,857 77Pare', Patricia A $5.00 15

Total prizes awarded in this division: $525.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $525.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $48,923.00
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